
MIT Men's Lacrosse (2-4) -vs- SUNY Potsdam (2-2)
3/27/2009 at Florida ()

 
 

 
 
MIT Men's Lacrosse Goals: Ryan Ballentine (2); Dylan Roden (1); Corey Garvey (1); Nick Sisler (1); TEAM (1) 
Assists: Garth Grove (1); Dan Piemont (1) 
 
SUNY Potsdam Goals: Sean Sawyer (3); Garrett Sharp (3); Ben McCullough (2); Jordan Joncas (1); Andy Sauer (1); Kyle Phelix (1) 
Assists: Garrett Sharp (2); Andy Sauer (2); Kevin Green (1); Joe Stanley (1); Ben McCullough (1); Kyle Phelix (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 

Date: 3/27/2009 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 3 3 0 6
SUNY Potsdam 4 1 3 3 11

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 0 0 0 0
SUNY Potsdam 9 7 6 10 32

Shots On Goal
MIT Men's Lacrosse 1 6 5 4 16
SUNY Potsdam 9 7 6 10 32

Saves
MIT Men's Lacrosse 5 6 3 7 21
SUNY Potsdam 1 3 2 4 10

Turnovers
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 0 0 0 0
SUNY Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
SUNY Potsdam 4-5 3-4 1-1 1-1 9-11

Ground Balls
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 0 0 0 0
SUNY Potsdam 6 11 4 6 27

Face Offs
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 2 3 0 5
SUNY Potsdam 5 2 2 4 13

Extra Man Opportunities
MIT Men's Lacrosse 0 0 0 0 0-0
SUNY Potsdam 1 2 0 2 1-5



MIT Men's Lacrosse 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
4 Michael Fowler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Dylan Roden 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
8 Corey Garvey 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
11 Ryan Ballentine 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 - -
13 Nick Sisler 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -

G 21 Garth Grove 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
25 John Kucharczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Dan Piemont 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 6 2 8 6 0 0 0 0-0
0-

00:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
25 John Kucharczyk 60:00 11 21 L



SUNY Potsdam 11

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
G 2 Billy Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

4 Andy Deer 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 - -
7 Sean Sawyer 3 0 3 6 1 0 0 - -
9 Kevin Green 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 - -
10 Nick Sansone 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

12 Garrett Sharp 3 2 5 4 3 0 0 -
1-

00:30

20 Ben McCullough 2 1 3 7 5 0 0 -
3-

03:00
21 Kyle Phelix 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 - -
30 Brogin VanSkoik 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

32 James Mulligan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
2-

02:00
6 Jordan Joncas 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
11 Mike Elsworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

13 Andy Sauer 1 2 3 4 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
14 Joe Stanley 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - -
17 Ryan McHugh 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
19 Kyle Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
23 Rashaun Durden 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
28 Ryan Paparella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
29 David Blackburn 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 13-18 -
31 Chris Fernandes 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

Totals 11 8 19 32 28 0 0 13-18
7-

06:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
2 Billy Richards 60:00 6 10 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By MITM POTM
1st 12:38 Kyle Phelix Andy Sauer 0 1
1st 10:38 Garrett Sharp Kyle Phelix 0 2
1st 09:04 Sean Sawyer Garrett Sharp 0 3
1st 08:00 Jordan Joncas Unassisted 0 4
2nd 11:55 Dan Piemont Unassisted 1 4
2nd 01:29 Ryan Ballentine Unassisted 2 4
2nd 01:00 Andy Sauer Joe Stanley 2 5
3rd 11:51 Dylan Roden Nick Sisler 3 5
3rd 10:15 Sean Sawyer Unassisted 3 6
3rd 07:54 Corey Garvey Unassisted 4 6
3rd 06:53 Michael Fowler John Kucharczyk 5 6
3rd 05:14 Sean Sawyer Andy Sauer 5 7
4th 10:10 Ben McCullough Garrett Sharp 5 8
4th 06:32 Garrett Sharp Kevin Green 5 9
4th 02:11 Garrett Sharp Ben McCullough 5 10
4th 01:18 Ben McCullough Unassisted 5 11

Period Time Team Player Min Type



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


